
Tuesday, January 6 Tuesday, May 5 Tuesday, September 1

Tuesday, February 3 Tuesday, June 2 Tuesday, October 6

Tuesday, March 3 Tuesday, July 7 Tuesday, November 3

Tuesday, April 7 Tuesday, August 4 Tuesday, December 1

Monday, January 5 Monday, May 4 Monday, September 7 Monday, April 6 Monday, July 6 Monday, September 7
Saturday, January 10 Saturday, May 9 Sataurday, September 12 Saturday, April 11 Saturday, July 11 Saturday, September 12

Monday, January 12 Monday, May 11 Monday, September 14 Monday, April 13 Monday, July 13 Monday, September 14
Tuesday, January 20 Monday, May 18 Monday, September 21 Monday, April 20 Monday, July 20 Monday, September 21

Monday, January 26 Tuesday, May 26 Monday, September 28 Monday, April 27 Monday, July 27 Monday, September 28

Monday, February 2 Monday, June 1 Monday, October 5 Monday, May 4 Monday, August 3 Monday, October 5
Monday, February 9 Monday, June 8 Saturday, October 10 Saturday, May 9 Saturday, August 8 Saturday, October 10

Saturday, February 14 Saturday, June 13 Monday, October 12 Monday, May 11 Monday, August 10 Monday, October 12

Monday, February 16 Monday, June 15 Monday, October 19 Monday, May 18 Monday, August 17 Monday, October 19
Monday, February 23 Monday, June 22 Monday, October 26 Tuesday, May 26 Monday, August 24 Monday, October 26

Monday, March 2 Monday, June 29 Monday, November 2 Monday, June 1 Monday, August 31 Monday, November 2

Monday, March 9 Monday, July 6 Monday, November 9 Monday, June 8 Monday, November 9
Saturday, March 14 Saturday, July 11 Saturday, November 14 Saturday, June 13 Saturday, November 14

Monday, March 16 Monday, July 13 Monday, November 16 Monday, June 15 Monday, November 16

Monday, March 23 Monday, July 20 Monday, November 23 Monday, June 22 Monday, November 23
Monday, March 30 Monday, July 27 Tuesday, December 1 Monday, June 29

Monday, April 6 Monday, August 3 Monday, December 7
Saturday, April 11 Saturday, August 8 Saturday, December 12

Monday, April 13 Monday, August 10 Monday, December 14

Monday, April 20 Monday, August 17 Monday, December 21

Monday, April 27 Monday, August 24 Monday, December 28
Monday, August 31 

BRUSH & YARD WASTE LEAVES CHRISTMAS TREES
START * START **

Monday, April 13 START ****

Monday, May 11

Monday, September 14 END ***

Monday, October 12

Collection of leaves will begin at 7 AM. The Public Works Crew conduct the final collection rotation through the Township. 

Collection of Christmas trees will begin at 7AM. The Public Works Crew will conduct one rotation through the Township. 

Friday, December 4

CURBSIDE COLLECTION
The first Tuesday of each month.

RECYCLING DROP-OFF COLLECTION
Monday 7 AM to 3:30 PM     n     Tuesday 7 AM to 3:30 PM     n     Saturday 8 AM to 12 PM

Monday, October 12

Monday, January 12

BRUSH & YARD WASTE DROP-OFF SITE
Monday 7 AM to 3:30 PM     n     Tuesday 7 AM to 3:30 PM     n     Saturday 8 AM to 12 PM

2026 

RECYCLING SCHEDULE

Starting April 6, 2026, the Drop-Off Site will be located at 1076 Pheasant Ridge Road, 

Lewisburg PA 17837. The Brush & Yard Waste site will ONLY be open on Monday's from 7:00 

AM to 3:30 PM, and the second Saturday of the month from 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM. The Brush & 

Yard Waste site will be closed during the months of December through March. Additional 

collection dates are dependent upon weather conditions and volume of collection. This site 

will ONLY be open to East Buffalo Township residents. Residents will be required to show a valid 

driver's license before they are allowed to dump. 

Weather conditions may unexpectedly impact the recycling schedule.

Residents are asked to have materials curbside by 7AM on the dates noted. The specific collection day for your residence is dependent upon weather conditions and the volume of brush 

and yard waste in need of collection. The Public Works Crew follows a regular rotation that collects on each street one time during each collection cycle. Please note there will be NO 

Collection of leaves will begin at 7 AM. The Public Works Crew will rotate throughout the Township on a continual basis. 


